
 

SAG Senior Project: Students’ Final projects and presentations  

 

In this course, students are required to create a capstone project, a website publish their project, and conduct a 5-minute presentation 

to showcase their 15-week final project. This work has been developed under the supervision of Professor Aunmar Mohammed, an 

adjunct faculty in SAG program.  

 
  

Name Website/Gallery Presentation 

 1) Allaynia Tripp https://trippseniorproject.weebly.com/ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FAJ5aLvvH0k&feature=youtu.be 

 2) Benjamin Metas https://bmetas.weebly.com/gallery.html https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vbY6f4jWkd8&feature=youtu.be   

 3) Brandon Co https://branmco11.wixsite.com/windsorcastle https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0-Dtv-vexAQ&feature=youtu.be 

 4) Cameron Searles https://camsear16.wixsite.com/seniorproject https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FE1RKiCKeTw  

 5) Cody Beckman https://cbeckman17.wixsite.com/seniorproject https://camsear16.wixsite.com/seniorproject 

 6) Damon Swain https://dswain4.wixsite.com/mysite https://www.loom.com/share/74d323c6bd464a5489036c9e6fb2a715 

 7) Dominic Bertucci https://wondervillemall.weebly.com/ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=x40Hu1GRdyA 

 8) Dwight Ross: https://fuchsia-goldfish-tbbp.squarespace.com/ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v4fswUBahQI 

 9) Eric Eggen https://ericeggen5.wixsite.com/website/gallery  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wq1flvbUd9Y 

 10) Gerald Drake https://gdrake.weebly.com/chapter-select.html https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A8GHSuo26vQ&feature=youtu.be 

 11) Jayme Hopkins https://jhopki13.wixsite.com/website https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IHxHzHvqzRQ 

 12) Jonathon Jurries https://jjurries.wixsite.com/website  

 13) Kyle Brooks https://kbrooks27.weebly.com/ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=maqszgExKzk&feature=youtu.be 

 14) Mark Lynch https://mlynch16.wixsite.com/marklynch https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nbDPqeKxp4c 

 15) Merrick Perpich https://mperpic1.wixsite.com/perpichseniorproject https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HA5K2P9boBU&feature=youtu.be 

 16) Natalie Marion https://nataliemarion.weebly.com/gallery.html https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lkVEPbe75_U&feature=youtu.be 

 17) Riley Arble https://rarble.wixsite.com/jeditemple https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gzlKcUxgx8w&feature=youtu.be 

 18) Tasharah Greene https://tasharahg.weebly.com/ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=I5KWXc8yuXg&feature=youtu.be 
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